
 
Continued overleaf  

Croft Entertainment Programme 2021 
Open - Saturday 27th March 2021  Close - Sunday 3rd October 2021 

 
 

Saturday 27th March  Disco 

Saturday 3rd April Charlotte Louise & Disco £7.50 per person 

Saturday 10th April  Disco 

Saturday 17th April  Disco 

Saturday 24th April  Disco 

 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND 

Saturday 1st May  Aday & Disco £7.50 per person 

Sunday 2nd May  Les & Edna’s Fun Charity Quiz 

 

Saturday 8th May  Disco 

Saturday 15th May  JJ’s Birthday Charlie Grace & Disco 

Saturday 22nd May  Disco 

 

LATE MAY BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND  Weekend Entertainment Ticket Price £15.00 per person 

Saturday 29th May  In Clubhouse  8:00pm  Travis Graham & Disco  

Sunday 30th May  On Outdoor Stage   3:00pm Soul Intent (Duo)  

 

Saturday 5th June  Disco 

Saturday 12th June  Disco  

Saturday 19th June  Disco 

 

PARTY IN THE PARK WEEKEND  Weekend Entertainment Ticket Price £45.00 per person 

Friday 25th June  In Clubhouse  8:00pm Deano      

Saturday 26th June   On Outdoor Stage   1.00pm Nicky (Vocalist)  

3.00pm Little Sam Lyons (Comedy/Vocal)  

5.00pm-6.00pm Interval 

6.00pm Soul Rox (Vocal/Instrumental Duo) 

8.00pm  In Kahootz (Power Duo)  

 

Saturday 3rd July  Disco 

Saturday 10th July   Disco 

Saturday 17th July Johnny September & Disco £7.50 per person 

Saturday 24th July  Disco 

Saturday 31st July Tori Marie & Disco £7.50 per person 

 



Croft Country Club, Greenend off Halfpenny Toll Road, Three Holes, Wisbech, PE14 9JD 

Telephone:  01354 638 445 
Email:   bookings@croftcountryclub.co.uk 

Website:   https://www.croftcountryclub.co.uk 
 

 

Saturday 7th August  Disco  

Saturday 14th August Danny S & Disco £7.50 per person 

Saturday 21st August  Disco 

 

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY WEEKEND  Weekend Entertainment Ticket Price £20.00 per person 

Friday 27th August  In Clubhouse  8:00pm Ultrafonix (Duo) 

Saturday 28th August  On Outdoor Stage   3:00pm  Sadie-Marie Ebbon  

Sunday 29th August  On Outdoor Stage 6.00pm  Last Stand (Duo) 

 

Saturday 4th September Disco 

Saturday 11th September Disco 

Saturday 18th September END OF SEASON PARTY:  

Buffet/Meal (TBC)  Flynn & Jones (Duo) & Disco £TBC 

 

Saturday 25th September  Disco 

 

Saturday 2nd October  Disco 

 

 

Friday Nights: 

Join us on Friday evenings throughout the season for our “fish & chip night”  

(please order in reception or when booking) followed by games & 

entertainment or karaoke 

 

 

 

 

 

Keep checking our Facebook page  

Croft Country Club - Naturist 

for regular updates and information 

on all upcoming events 
 

mailto:bookings@croftcountryclub.co.uk
https://www.croftcountryclub.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/croftcountryclubnaturist/

